
Enrollment Type 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

First-Time
Freshmen

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

New
Undergraduate
Transfers

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

New Postbacc /
Graduate

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Transitory

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Returning

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

19%

31%

3,265

60%

10,523

17,580

19%

33%

3,139

58%

9,444

16,242

19%

31%

2,925

60%

9,352

15,483

19%

33%

2,700

56%

8,140

14,559

20%

27%

2,765

72%

10,090

14,025

19%

28%

2,821

70%

10,196

14,537

20%

29%

2,644

69%

9,249

13,444

19%

28%

2,612

68%

9,260

13,530

34%

60%

2,306

56%

3,822

6,787

32%

55%

1,666

57%

3,021

5,277

34%

57%

1,946

59%

3,434

5,790

36%

61%

2,139

59%

3,504

5,912

38%

64%

1,571

60%

2,452

4,105

38%

60%

1,556

63%

2,573

4,086

40%

51%

1,753

79%

3,471

4,390

38%

49%

1,707

77%

3,483

4,548

36%

66%

907

55%

1,382

2,503

35%

69%

856

51%

1,236

2,444

32%

65%

780

50%

1,202

2,406

35%

70%

986

50%

1,407

2,812

35%

65%

813

54%

1,248

2,319

41%

68%

963

61%

1,420

2,344

40%

63%

899

64%

1,433

2,223

46%

69%

1,021

66%

1,471

2,227

93%

96%

161

97%

168

173

97%

97%

147

100%

152

152

97%

97%

260

100%

269

269

66%

66%

23

100%

35

35

91%

91%

159

100%

174

174

94%

94%

1,037

100%

1,105

1,107

96%

96%

1,116

100%

1,159

1,162

95%

95%

1,293

100%

1,356

1,358

44%

69%

513

64%

744

1,160

40%

62%

374

64%

604

941

46%

68%

569

68%

841

1,231

50%

73%

810

68%

1,103

1,626

47%

72%

655

65%

909

1,393

57%

76%

859

75%

1,124

1,494

56%

76%

827

73%

1,086

1,486

54%

77%

746

70%

974

1,382

Applicants, Admits and Enrollees with Yield Rates by Enrollment Status
Fall  2006 to Fall 2013

Note: The numbers in this table may slightly vary from those of other tables due to different data sources

First-Time Freshmen New Undergraduate
Transfers

New Postbacc /
Graduate

Transitory Returning
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Shaded area
shows counts of
applicants

Bars show counts
of admits

Count of Applicants & Admits by Enrollment Status, Fall  2006 to Fall 2013


