Applicants, Admits and Enrollees with Yield Rates by Enrollment Status Fall 2006 to Fall 2013

		2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013
First-Time Freshmen	Applicants	13,530	13,444	14,537	14,025	14,559	15,483	16,242	17,580
	Admits	9,260	9,249	10,196	10,090	8,140	9,352	9,444	10,523
	Admits as % of Applicants	68%	69%	70%	72%	56%	60%	58%	60%
	Enrollees	2,612	2,644	2,821	2,765	2,700	2,925	3,139	3,265
	Enrollees as % of Admits	28%	29%	28%	27%	33%	31%	33%	31%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	19%	20%	19%	20%	19%	19%	19%	19%
New Undergraduate Transfers	Applicants	4,548	4,390	4,086	4,105	5,912	5,790	5,277	6,787
	Admits	3,483	3,471	2,573	2,452	3,504	3,434	3,021	3,822
	Admits as % of Applicants	77%	79%	63%	60%	59%	59%	57%	56%
	Enrollees	1,707	1,753	1,556	1,571	2,139	1,946	1,666	2,306
	Enrollees as % of Admits	49%	51%	60%	64%	61%	57%	55%	60%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	38%	40%	38%	38%	36%	34%	32%	34%
New Postbacc / Graduate	Applicants	2,227	2,223	2,344	2,319	2,812	2,406	2,444	2,503
	Admits	1,471	1,433	1,420	1,248	1,407	1,202	1,236	1,382
	Admits as % of Applicants	66%	64%	61%	54%	50%	50%	51%	55%
	Enrollees	1,021	899	963	813	986	780	856	907
	Enrollees as % of Admits	69%	63%	68%	65%	70%	65%	69%	66%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	46%	40%	41%	35%	35%	32%	35%	36%
Transitory	Applicants	1,358	1,162	1,107	174	35	269	152	173
	Admits	1,356	1,159	1,105	174	35	269	152	168
	Admits as % of Applicants	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	97%
	Enrollees	1,293	1,116	1,037	159	23	260	147	161
	Enrollees as % of Admits	95%	96%	94%	91%	66%	97%	97%	96%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	95%	96%	94%	91%	66%	97%	97%	93%
Returning	Applicants	1,382	1,486	1,494	1,393	1,626	1,231	941	1,160
	Admits	974	1,086	1,124	909	1,103	841	604	744
	Admits as % of Applicants	70%	73%	75%	65%	68%	68%	64%	64%
	Enrollees	746	827	859	655	810	569	374	513
	Enrollees as % of Admits	77%	76%	76%	72%	73%	68%	62%	69%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	54%	56%	57%	47%	50%	46%	40%	44%

Note: The numbers in this table may slightly vary from those of other tables due to different data sources

Count of Applicants & Admits by Enrollment Status, Fall 2006 to Fall 2013

